18-Bit, 1.33 MSPS PulSAR 10.5 mW
ADC in MSOP/LFCSP
Data Sheet AD7984
Rev. B Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

3 mm × 3 mm Body, Very Very Thin, Dual Lead (CP-10-9)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2, 3 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Ordering Quantity Branding
AD7984BRMZ −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 Tube, 50 C60
AD7984BRMZ-RL7 −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead MSOP RM-10 Reel, 1,000 C60
AD7984BCPZ-RL7 −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead LFCSP_WD CP-10-9 Reel, 1,500 C60
AD7984BCPZ-RL −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead LFCSP_WD CP-10-9 Reel, 5,000 C60
EVAL-AD7984SDZ  Evaluation Board
EVAL-SDP-CB1Z   Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS compliant part.
2 The EVAL-AD7984SDZ board can be used as a standalone evaluation board or in conjunction with the EVAL-SDP-CB1Z for evaluation/demonstration purposes.